ST. MARY’S SCHOOL, BELDARICHAK

Academic Calendar (2021-22)

Month Date Day Festival /Ocassion
March 30.03.2021 Tuesday New Academic year begins
Friday - .
April 02.04.21-04.04.21 b dﬁy Good Friday
21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navami
May 14.05.2021 Friday Id-Ul-Fitra
24 May-5june - Summer Vacation begins
June 18.06.2021 Thursday School reopens
July 2nd Week Periodic Test
21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid
15.08.2021 Saturday Independence Day (Celebration)
19.08.2021 Thursday Muharam
August 22.08.2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
30.08.2021 Saturday Janmashtmi
 September 05.09.2021 Sunday Teacher's Day (Celebration)
2nd Week Half Yearly Exam (2021-22)
02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
12.10.2021 to Tuesday to .
October 16.10.2021 Satur d{':\y Dussehra Holiday
18.10.2021 Tuesday School reopens
04.11.2021 Thursday Deepawali
14.11.2021 Sunday Childrens Day
November 09Nov. 11Nov. Taesay- Chhat Pooja
Thursday
12.11.2021 Friday School reopens
19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
1st Week 3rd Unit Test
Decemaber 2321(2)122(2”13;0 Th;;:‘;?; e Christmas and winter vacation
03.01.2022 Monday School reopens
January 15.01.2022 Friday Makar sankranti
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day (Celebration)
February 05.02.2022 Saturday Basant Panchmi
3rd week Annual Exam (2021-22)
March 01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri

* As per the situation/requirement, school can change the above mentioned dates.
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